CB EXPERIENSE

Circuito Capuava «— <A ‘6

24 Julho 2021 = == >
:CB Experience

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

9B 24/07/2021 16:06 . ......
Treino ._._

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(39) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
1 2:02.265 +17.260 16:13:21.292
2 1:50.613 +5.608 16:15:11.905
3 1:45.713 +0.708 16:16:57.618
4 1:45.005 - 16:18:42.623
5 1:47.475 +2.470 16:20:30.098
(11) EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
1 1:56.023 +9.297 16:13:12.119
2 1:46.935 +0.209 16:14:59.054
3 1:47.388 +0.662 16:16:46.442
4 1:46.726 - 16:18:33.168
5 1:48.260 +1.534 16:20:21.428
(16) GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
1 1:47.593 +0.086 16:14:30.320
2 1:47.507 - 16:16:17.827
(4) ANGELO LAZZARINI
1 1:51.426 +2.629 16:13:02.425
2 1:50.058 +1.261 16:14:52.483
3 1:48.797 - 16:16:41.280
4 1:49.472 +0.675 16:18:30.752
5 1:50.201 +1.404 16:20:20.953
6 1:51.105 +2.308 16:22:12.058
7 1:49.996 +1.199 16:24:02.054
8 1:51.491 +2.694 16:25:53.545
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